
ROUTE 260- EAST COUNTY

ROUTE 261- WEST COUNTY

WEEKDAYS

18TH
&

STATE

6TH
&

SASS.

18TH
& 

SASS.
 

26TH
&

STATE
 

26TH
&

ASH
 

26TH
&

EAST AVE
 

NORTH PARK
ROW

PORT ERIE
PLASTICS

IROQUOIS
&

MAIN
  

BUFFALO
&

WHITLEY 

BUFFALO
&

EASTERN  

AM

PM
6:33

-
-

6:35
2:40
10:30

6:40
2:45

10:35

6:43
2:48

 10:38

6:47
2:52 
10:42

6:48
2:54
10:44

6:52
2:58
10:48

7:20
3:23
11:13

7:25
3:30
11:25

OUTBOUND INBOUND

7:00
3:06
10:56

7:07
3:13
11:03

9:20
5:05
1:05

12TH 
&

PARADE
 

7:03
3:09
10:59

6TH
&

PARADE
 

6TH
&

PENN. AVE
 

10TH
&

FRANKLIN
 

7:13
3:17
11:07 AM

18TH
&

LIBERTY

STATE
&

5TH

12TH
&

FRENCH 

16TH
&

WALLACE 

26TH
&

STATE 

MARKET
BUS

STOP  

26TH
&

PENNSULA 

AM

PM
5:35
1:35
9:35

5:45
1:45
9:45

5:48
1:48
9:48

5:50
1:50
9:50

6:03
1:55
9:55

6:10
-
-

6:15
2:05
10:05

OUTBOUND

INBOUND

GRIMM
INDUSTRIES PHB EMSCO 

7:05
3:07
11:05

WEEKDAYS

CUSTOM
PLASTIC

SPEACIALTY 

EPI
 

EMSCO
 

GRIMM
INDUSTRIES

 

26TH
&

LIBERTY 

*
3:30

*

*
3:36

*

7:15
*
*

8:15
4:45

12:15

-
1:58
9:58

SATURDAY

*
3:35

* 

INBOUND
EPI

 
EMSCO

 
PHB

 

GRIMM
INDUSTRIES

 

12TH
&

FRENCH
 

CUSTOM
PLASTIC

SPEACIALTY
 

*
*
*

*
*
*

*
*
*

*
*
*

*
*
*

*
*
*

7:00 * 7:507:15AM

18TH
&

LIBERTY

8:06
4:06

12:05

PORT ERIE
PLASTICS

   Indicates positive stop.
No specific times 

designated. 
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www.ride-the-e.com

facebook.com/erieemta

Administrative Office:
127 E. 14th Street 

Erie, PA 16503
Customer Service:

814-452-3515

@ride_the_e

260
261

EAST COUNTY
WEEKDAY SERVICE

WEST COUNTY
WEEKDAY & SATURDAY 
SERVICE

FIXED ROUTE 
SERVICES


