# **ROUTE 260- EAST COUNTY**

## **WEEKDAYS**

		OUTBOUND												
	18TH & STATE	6TH & SASS.	18TH & SASS.	26TH & STATE	26TH & ASH	26TH & EAST AVE	BUFFALO & WHITLEY	12TH & PARADE	6TH & PARADE	6TH & PENN. AVE	10TH & FRANKLIN	BUFFALO & EASTERN	IROQUOIS & MAIN	PORT ERIE PLASTICS
AM PM	0.00	6:35 2:40 10:30	6:40 2:45 10:35	6:43 2:48 10:38	6:47 2:52 10:42	6:48 2:54 10:44	6:52 2:58 10:48	7:00 3:06 10:56	7:03 3:09 10:59	7:07 3:13 11:03	7:13 3:17 11:07	3:23		3:35 *

## INBOUND

PORT ERIE PLASTICS	NORTH PARK ROW	
8:06 4:06 12:05	9:20 5:05 1:05	

# **ROUTE 261- WEST COUNTY**

#### **WEEKDAYS**

	OUTBOUND											
	18TH & LIBERTY	STATE & 5TH	12TH & FRENCH	16TH & WALLACE	26TH & STATE	26TH & LIBERTY	MARKET BUS STOP	26TH & PENNSULA	CUSTOM PLASTIC SPEACIALTY	GRIMM INDUSTRIES	РНВ	EMSCO
AM	5:35	5:45	5:48	5:50	6:03		6:10	6:15	*	*	*	*
PM	1.00	1:45	1:48	1:50	1:55	1:58	-	2:05	*	*	*	*
	9:35	9:45	9:48	9:50	9:55	9:58	-	10:05	*	*	*	*

#### **INBOUND**

	EPI	EMSCO	РНВ	GRIMM INDUSTRIES	CUSTOM PLASTIC SPEACIALTY	12TH & FRENCH	
Π	7:05	7:15	*	*	*	8:15	
	3:07	*	3:30	*	3:36	4:45	
	11:05	*	*	*	*	12:15	

#### **SATURDAY**



\* Indicates positive stop.

No specific times

designated.

260 EAST COUNTY WEEKDAY SERVICE

261 WEST COUNTY WEEKDAY & SATURDAY SERVICE

# FIXED ROUTE SERVICES

#### **Administrative Office:**

127 E. 14th Street Erie. PA 16503

#### **Customer Service:**

814-452-3515







